AMS3120
                                                       2A Fast Transient Linear Regulator
02/11/2010                                   www.advanced-monolithic.com                          Phone (925) 443-0722
           1                                                          Fax (925) 443-0723
General Description
The AMS3120 is a high performance linear regulator
with very low dropout voltage and excellent transient
response.  It is designed to operate with wide input

02/11/2010                                   www.advanced-monolithic.com                          Phone (925) 443-0722
           9                                                          Fax (925) 443-0723
Ordering Information
Device Package
AMS3120S(1)(2) SOIC-8 EDP
AMS3120S-PG(1)(2) SOIC-8 EDP
AMS3120S-XXPG(1)(2) SOIC-8 EDP
AMS3120S-XX(1)(2) SOIC-8 EDP
Notes:
1. Available in tape and reel only. A reel contains 2,500 devices.
2. Available in lead-free package only. Device is fully WEEE and RoHS compliant
3. Need to specify output voltage option ( )